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Image Description Miscellaneous

Drehzahlmesser mit Luftwaffen Nummer

Drehzahlmesser mit Luftwaffen-Abnahme.

Daten/Kennzeichen:

Dr. E. Horn GMBH
Schönaich (Württ.)
Empfänger Nr. 599050
Typ 100.10 fl
Geber Nr. 599051

Vermutlicher Einsatz bei Aggregaten

Created
Price
VAT
Total

15.10.2012
176,42 EUR
13,58 EUR

190,00 EUR
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